GS 01W03B01-01EN
©Copyright June 2014
1st Edition: June 2014 (KP)
10th Edition: July 2021 (KP)
	GENERAL
This General Specification (GS) describes the
specifications for Field Wireless Communication
Module. This product is based on the industrial

22
(0.87)
< Ordering Information >
Specify the following when ordering.
1.	 Model, suffix codes, and option codes.
2.	 Tag Number (if required)*1
Engraving on the tag plate can be specified by
a combination of uppercase letters, lowercase
letters, numbers, “- (hyphen)”, “_ (underscore)”.
Factory setting is blank unless otherwise
specified.
3.	 Software tag (if required)*1
Specify this software tag when tag number which
is different from the tag number specified in the
“TAG NUMBER” is required. The tag number
specified in “SOFTWARE TAG” will be entered
on “DEVICE TAG” (up to 16 letters) in the
memory.
4.	 Network ID (if required)*1
Specify the number from 2 to 65535. When not
specified, it will be 1.
*1: 	 When the intermodule communication code is -R1,
specifying Tag Number, Software tag and Network ID
is not available.
< Related Products General Specifications >
Field Wireless System Overview:
Refer to GS 01W01A01-01EN
Field Wireless Multi-Protocol Module FN310:
Refer to GS 01W03D01-01EN
Field Wireless Multi-Function Module FN510:
Refer to GS 01W03E01-01EN
Interface Adapter LN90:
Refer to GS 01W03L01-01EN
< Trademark >
All brand or product names of Yokogawa Electric
Corporation in this document are trademarks
or registered trademarks of Yokogawa Electric
Corporation.
All other company brand or product names in this
document are trademarks or registered trademarks of
their respective holders.
In this document, trademarks or registered
trademarks are not marked with “™” or “®”.
< Information on WEEE Directive >
EU WEEE (Waste Electrical and Electronic
Equipment) Directive is only valid in the EU.
This instrument is intended to be sold and used only
as a part of equipment which is excluded from WEEE
Directive, such as large-scale stationary industrial
tools, a large-scale fixed installation and so on, and,
therefore, subjected to the exclusion from the scope
of the WEEE Directive. The instrument should be
disposed of in accordance with local and national
legislation/regulations.
July 1, 2021-00
5
All Rights Reserved. Copyright © 2014, Yokogawa Electric Corporation
<<Contents>>  <<Index>>
GS 01W03B01-01EN
5<<Contents>>  <<Index>>
Subject to change without notice.
../submenu.htm
../../index.htm